Teilnehmer

Name HDC
Fama Tindaro 3
Leyerer Roman 8
Baier Marco 10
Zitzelsberger Gerhard | 18
Krois Franz 5
Wittmann Fritz 19
Hannemann Lu 59
Hannemann Ingo 31
Diebel Thomas 6
Huber Hans 5
Nowak Alexander 18
Thomas Horst 8
Herrmann Max 18

Sieger Trostrunde
Wittmann Fritz

Platzierungen

Wittmann Fritz
Baier Marco

7)

Spiel um 5. Platz
Huber Hans
Hannemann Lu

6. Platz
Hannemann Lu

205
173

217
159

Zitzelsberger Gerhard
Wittmann Fritz

5. Platz
Huber Hans

179
206

Zitzelsberger Gerhard
Huber Hans

(5)

Hannemann Lu
Wittmann Fritz

(6)

4. Platz
Zitzelsberger Gerhard

Trostrunde

180
167

151
172

Zitzelsberger Gerhard
Thomas Horst

Fama Tindaro
Hannemann Lu

173
171

162
180
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Leyerer Roman
Zitzelsberger Gerhard
(1)

Krois Franz
Thomas Horst
(3)

Diebel Thomas
Fama Tindaro
(2

Nowak Alexander
Hannemann Lu

(4)

144
224

174

176
245

155
175

Datum: 07.06.2025

Leyerer Roman

Krois Franz

Hannemann Ingo
Diebel Thomas

Nowak Alexander

1. Platz
Wittmann Fritz

1

3

5
6

8

9
10

11
12

13
14

15
16

Fama Tindaro

Leyerer Roman
Baier Marco

Zitzelsberger Gerhard
Krois Franz

Wittmann Fritz

Hannemann Lu
Hannemann Ingo

Diebel Thomas
Huber Hans

Nowak Alexander
Thomas Horst

Herrmann Max

151
200

205
171

154
122

173
203

144
165

Fama Tindaro
Baier Marco
<(2)

Zitzelsberger Gerhard
Wittmann Fritz
<(1)

Hannemann Lu
Huber Hans
<(4)

Thomas Horst
Herrmann Max
<(3)

173
211

156
194

171
186

165
195

Baier Marco
Wittmann Fritz
<(6)

Huber Hans
Herrmann Max
<(5)

Siegerrunde

219

158
Baier Marco 176
Herrmann Max 181
<(7)

205

208

1. Finale
Herrmann Max
Wittmann Fritz

2. Finale
Herrmann Max
Wittmann Fritz

153
190

170
178



